Fifty Club Individual Net and Gross
Payout for 03/30/24

Players

Entry Fee

Greens Fee

Prize Money

Total Prize

Scorer

First Tee Pro

Closest to Pins

Hole in One (25 Cents per Man)
Net Prize Money

Flights

Prize Per Flight Gross and Net

Payout Net and Gross Per Player
First

Second

Third

Fourth

Total Per Flight

Percent of Field Paid =
To Pro Shop Greens Fee
To Pro Shop Prizes

To Pro Shop Total

220
$75.00
$43.00
$32.00

$7,040.00
$200.00
$150.00
$250.00
$55.00
$6,385.00

10

$638.50

$100.00
$80.00
$60.00
$40.00

$560.00
36%
$9,460.00
$5,600.00
$15,060.00



