Fifty Club Individual Net and Gross Payout for 03/30/24

Players	220
Entry Fee	\$75.00
Greens Fee	\$43.00
Prize Money	\$32.00
Total Prize	\$7,040.00
Scorer	\$200.00
First Tee Pro	\$150.00
Closest to Pins	\$250.00
Hole in One (25 Cents per Man)	\$55.00
Net Prize Money	\$6,385.00
Flights	10
Prize Per Flight Gross and Net	\$638.50
Payout Net and Gross Per Player	
First	\$100.00
Second	\$80.00
Third	\$60.00
Fourth	\$40.00
Total Per Flight	\$560.00
Percent of Field Paid =	36%
To Pro Shop Greens Fee	\$9,460.00
To Pro Shop Prizes	\$5,600.00
To Pro Shop Total	\$15,060.00
10110 bilop Total	Ψ13,000.00